

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 3-4 In Civil Appeal Nos. 6487-6488/1998@@
CC

BHARAT HYDRO POWER CORPN. LTD. AND ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ASSAM AND ANR. Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)
(With Office Report)

Date : 19/02/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Dr. A M Singhvi, Sr. adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, adv.
Mr. Pradeep Agarwal, adv.
Mr. A Misra, adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, adv.
Mr. S Borthakur, adv.
M/s Jain Hansaria & Co., adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Let the applications be put up along with
appeals at the time of hearing. In the meanwhile,
appellants may file rejoinder to the counter
affidavit, filed in these applications.

Let the appeals be processed for early
hearing.

.SP1

(Kanchan Jain)
AR-cum-PS

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master