

>

C.A.No. 6487-6488 OF 1998

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.116 (MM)

Court No. 10

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 6487-6488 of 1998@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Bharat Hydro Power Corpn. Ltd. & Ors. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

State of Assam & Anr. Respondent (s)  
( With appln. for stay )

WITH

S.L.P. (C) No. 12445/1999  
( With appln. for permission to submit additional document(s) and  
with prayer for interim relief )

Date : 04/12/2002 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
M/s. Corporate Law Group, Advs.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

List on 14th January, 2003.

.SP1

Anita (Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master